
Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Phone Number Job title Organization
Nicole Jones nnjones@porthouston.com
Sommer Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com
Yvette Camel-Smith ysmith@porthouston.com
Cassandra Fontenot ifontenot@porthouston.com
Dean Ainuddin nainuddin@porthouston.com
Adithya Dahagama adahagama@porthouston.com
Julie Hartman julie@b2gvictory.com 12606 Spellbrook Point Lane Tomball Texas 77377 832-541-5557 Co-Founder B2G Victory
Ross Forman RForman@bdo.com 1301 RiverPlace Blvd #900, Jacksonville, FL Jacksonville Default 32082 6107249557 Managing Director BDO USA,
Villano, Greg gvillano@deloitte.com 1111 Bagby Street Suite 4500 Houston TX 77002 3466679483 Specialist Leader Deloitte & Touche, LLP
teamsvisitor:73a6829c2f924fb7bb393a49a9b73cd4 (Unverified) 18 Peony Springs Ct Spring Texas 77382 7135305503 President Lion & Stutz, Inc.
Gerry Davila gdavila@atser.com 1150 Richcrest Dr Houston TX 77060 2819999961 Engineering Business Development ATSER LP (subconsultant)
Joshua Jackson joshua.jackson@mpact-consulting.com 4635 Southwest Freeway, Suite 700 Houston TX 77027 5126299477 Director,  Infrastructure & Resiliency MPACT Strategic Consulting
Yinglin Lin ylin@stellarservices.com 70 West 36th Street, 7FL New York NY 10018 212-432-2868 Proposal Manager Stellar Services, Inc.
Tanyan Farley tfarley@atheniangroup.us 4201 Main St , Ste 222 Houston Texas 77002 7138395978 VP, Client Solutions Athenian Group
Rodrigo Herrera rodrigo@qittitut.com 821 Reinicke St Houston TX 77007 2816369409 President Telos Strategy LLC
Jennifer Lindbom lindbom@casgroupllc.com 2219 Sawdust Road, Ste 1603 The Woodlands Texas 77381 (346) 351-2248 President City and Sea Group LLC (dba CAS Group)
Chuck Romoser cromoser@stellar4.com 70 West 36th Street, 7th Floor New York NY 10018 6097526424 Sr. Vice President Stellar Services
Tester, Iain (US/Austin/CF) iaintester@KPMG.com 111 Congress Ave Austin TX 78701 512 501 5328 Managing Director KPMG
Gasparik, Jason jgasparik@moffattnichol.com 529 Fifth Avenue, 14th Floor New York NY 10017 8482543334 Business Development Moffatt & Nichol
Wilmes, Brett (Bip Group) Brett.Wilmes@bip-group.com 405 Lexington Ave, 9th Floor New York New York 10174 5163176273 Managing Consultant Bip
Devlin, Ray rdevlin@moffattnichol.com 1780 Hughes Landing Boulevard The Woodlands TX 77380 5044002860 Managing Principal Moffatt & Nichol
Solomon, Dan DSolomon@moffattnichol.com 544 5th Ave New York New York 10018 3474210078 Vice President Moffatt & Nichol
Spurgeon Robinson srobinson@mpact-consulting.com 4635 Southwest Freeway Houston TX 77027 9178178692 President MPACT Strategic Consulting LLC
Madalyn Howard Madalyn.Howard@berrydunn.com
Blake Evermon Blake.Evermon@ghd.com 11451 Katy Freeway Ste 400 Houston Texas 77079 832-485-5208 Senior Advisor GHD
Gabriel Contreras gabriel@dreambigventuresllc.com 1314 Emancipation Ave Houston Texas 77003 8322406000 Founder & CEO Dream Big Ventures LLC
Curtis Bowens cbowens@mpact-consulting.com 4635 Southwest Fwy Houston Texas 77230 8323822563 Senior Manager MPACT Strategic Consulting
Shanna Brown sbrown@atheniangroup.us
Bungo, Bryan G bbungo@KPMG.com
Ackerman, Gabrielle (Houston) Gabrielle.Ackerman@worley.com Katy Hwy Houston TX 92117 7604129851 Consultant Worley
Alex Francis afrancis@atheniangroup.us
Knight Doggett kdoggett@bdo.com
David McNamara dmcnamara@porthouston.com
Robert Estill reestill@sotaog.com 1707 1/2 POST OAK BLVD STE 264 HOUSTON TX 77056 2814600498 President SOTAOG LLC
Victor Flint vflint@atheniangroup.us
Zaman, Sylvie (BIP - CHAUCER GROUP) Sylvie.Zaman@uk.bp.com 405 Lexington Avenue 9th Floor New York 10174 8322769642 Partner BIP GROUP
Victor Tirado Victor.Tirado@ghd.com 11451 Katy Freeway Houston TX 77079 6192529167 NA Market Lead GHD Inc
Scott Randall randall@bmc-global.com 1236 Fountainview, Houston Texas 77057 8322984380 Managing Director Plus Alpha, LLC
Jacquese Hinton (Unverified) jacquese.hinton@gmail.com 115 Locust Ln Danville VA 24540 4347139946 Executive Strategist Hinton Consulting LLC
Michael Vanderbeek Michael.Vanderbeek@ghd.com 11451 Katy Freeway Houston TX 77079 6192529167 NA Market Lead GHD Inc
Gabriel 's Fathom Notetaker (Unverified) staci@dreambigventuresllc.com 1314 Emancipation Ave Houston Texas 77003 8322406000 Founder & CEO Dream Big Ventures LLC
Jenny (Unverified) mccauley@casgroupconsulting.com 2309 Quenby St Houston TX 77005 7736808912 Organizational Development Specialist CAS Group
 +13462490324 (Unverified)
Frederick Sunderman fsunderman@atser.com 1150 Richcrest Dr Houston TX 77060 2819999961 Engineering Business Development ATSER LP (subconsultant)
Staci Latoison staci@dreambigventuresllc.com 1314 Emancipation Ave Houston Texas 77003 8322406000 Founder & CEO Dream Big Ventures LLC
Eduardo Mejia emejia@porthouston.com
Sabeeta Bidasie-Singh sbidasiesi@porthouston.com
Shantera (Unverified)
Harris, Annajoy annajharris@deloitte.com 500 W 2nd St suite 1600 Austin Texas 78701 3017920911 Consultant Deloitte
Clarke, Justin justinclarke@KPMG.com 2323 Ross Avenue, Suite 1400 Dallas TX 76092 2148402309 Director KPMG LLP
Jacqueline Munoz jmunoz@porthouston.com
Derrick Owens (Unverified)
Marc Casaccia marc.casaccia@bip-group.com 405 Lexington Ave, 9th Floor New York NY 10174 8326936206 Managing Principal BIP US / Chaucer Americas
Mark Proctor mark.proctor@ghd.com 1383 Harold Stoutes Rd Breaux Bridge LA 70517 3378520910 CRM GHD Services
Victor Flint vflint@atheniangroup.us 420 Main St., Suite 222 Houston TX 77002 310.776.0801 V.P. Business Development Athenian Group
Shantera Chatman shantera@powherconsulting.com 5850 San Felipe Suite 500 Houston TX 77057 3464001130 President PowHer Consulting 
Taylor Goodwin tgoodwin@updconsulting.com 2526 Saint Paul St. Baltimore MD 21218 3012375076 BD and Marketing Manager UPD Consulting
Aaron Harris aharris0430@hotmail.com 2203 Mermans Road Charlotte NC 28270 6014546917 Consultant Winning Strategies LLC 
Cintia Hortelio Ciancio cintia.horteliociancio@ghd.com 11451 Katy Fwy 400 Suite 400  Houston TX 77079 3469322944 Executive Advisor GHD
Michael Vanderbeek michael.vanderbeek@ghd.com 320 Goddard Way, Suite 200 Irvine California 92618 3102797439 Port PLanning Lead GHD
Bryan Bungo bbungo@kpmg.com 200 E Randolph St Chicago IL 60601 3304138153 Director KPMG
Jonathan Thomas jthomas@moffattnichol.com 1780 Hughes Landing Boulevard, Suite 575 The Woodlands, TX 77380 TX 77380 7139777372 Vice President Moffatt & Nichol
Ashebir Jacob ajacob@moffattnichol.com 555 Anton Blvd Ste 400 Costa Mesa CA 92626 5622430219 Senior Port Engineer / Planner Moffatt & Nichol
Madalyn Howard madalyn.howard@berrydunn.com 2211 Congress Street Portland Maine 4102 800.565.6565 Proposal Coordinator BerryDunn
Knight Doggett kdoggett@bdo.com 28012 Post Oak Run Magnolia Texas 77355 18322659612 Director BDO USA, PC

RFP-3229 Implementation Plan for the rollout of the 2025 Strategic Plan


	Pre-Proposal Conference_ RFP-32

